
LICENSE AND INSURANCE POINTS IN NORTH CAROLINA 
 

 

CHARGE 
 
DWI…………………………………………….. 
DEATH BY MV……………………………… 
COMMERCIAL DWI………………………. 
RACING……………………………………….. 
SPEED TO ELUDE………………………… 
DWLR………………………………………….. 
C&R…………………………………………….. 
HIT AND RUN………………………………. 
PASS SCHOOL BUS……………………….. 
75+ IN A LESS THAN 70 ZONE……… 
80+ IN A 70 OR GREATER ZONE…… 
DRIVING AFTER CONSUMING<21… 
ACCIDENT, DAMAGE $1800 +………. 
FTC……………………………………………… 
ACCIDENT, DAMAGE $1800‐$3000. 
SPEEDING 10 OVER B/T 55 AND 76 
SPEEDING 10 OR LESS ZONE 55+…. 
SPEEDING 9 OVER > 55 ZONE………. 
ALL OTHER MOVING VIOLATIONS... 
STOP SIGN/RED LIGHT………………… 
NOL …………………………………………….. 
NO INSURANCE……………………………. 
SPEEDING, SCHOOL ZONE……………. 

LICENSE 
 
REVOCATION 
REVOCATION 
REVOCATION 
REVOCATION 
REVOCATION 
REVOCATION 
4 
4 
5 
REVOCATION 
REVOCATION 
REVOCATION 
0 
2 
0 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 

INSURANCE 
 
12 
12 
12 
10 
10 
8 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

COMMERCIAL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5 OR 6 
5 
8 
4 
4 
 
 
4 
 
 
 
 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 

NO INSURANCE INCREASE FOR: 
 
• PJC 
• NON MOVING VIOLATION 
• SPEEDING 10 MPH OR LESS and, NOT IN A 

SCHOOL ZONE and, NO PRIOR TRAFFIC 
VIOLATION IN 3 YEARS 

 

THREE YEAR INSURANCE INCREASE 

POINTS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
 

RATE INCREASE 
25% 
45% 
60% 
80% 
105% 
130% 
160% 
190% 
225% 
260% 
300% 
340% 


