LICENSE AND INSURANCE POINTS IN NORTH CAROLINA

<u>CHARGE</u>	<u>LICENSE</u>	<u>INSURANCE</u>	<u>COMMERCIAL</u>
DWI	REVOCATION	12	
DEATH BY MV	REVOCATION	12	
COMMERCIAL DWI	REVOCATION	12	
RACING	REVOCATION	10	
SPEED TO ELUDE	REVOCATION	10	
DWLR	REVOCATION	8	
C&R	4	4	5 OR 6
HIT AND RUN	4	4	5
PASS SCHOOL BUS	5	4	8
75+ IN A LESS THAN 70 ZONE	REVOCATION	4	4
80+ IN A 70 OR GREATER ZONE	REVOCATION	4	4
DRIVING AFTER CONSUMING<21	REVOCATION	4	
ACCIDENT, DAMAGE \$1800 +	0	3	
FTC	2	2	4
ACCIDENT, DAMAGE \$1800-\$3000.	0	2	
SPEEDING 10 OVER B/T 55 AND 76	3	2	
SPEEDING 10 OR LESS ZONE 55+	3	2	
SPEEDING 9 OVER > 55 ZONE	2	1	
ALL OTHER MOVING VIOLATIONS	2	1	3
STOP SIGN/RED LIGHT	3	1	4
NOL	3	1	4
NO INSURANCE	3	1	4
SPEEDING, SCHOOL ZONE	3	1	4

NO INSURANCE INCREASE FOR:

- PIC
- NON MOVING VIOLATION
- SPEEDING 10 MPH OR LESS and, NOT IN A SCHOOL ZONE and, NO PRIOR TRAFFIC VIOLATION IN 3 YEARS

THREE YEAR INSURANCE INCREASE			
<u>POINTS</u>	RATE INCREASE		
1	25%		
2	45%		
3	60%		
4	80%		
5	105%		
6	130%		
7	160%		
8	190%		
9	225%		
10	260%		
11	300%		
12	340%		